1:30

2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:50
4:00
4:45

Thayer Memorial Library 150" Birthday Party

Schedule of Events

Welcome:
Emily Rose, Chairman, Board of Library Trustees
Elm tree dedication: Steve Piazza, 150" Anniversary Committee
Joseph Mulé, Library Director

Birthday rocket, cake and ice cream

Performance by the Unitonians: American music through the ages
Lancaster Garden Club Kids’ Workshop: Make a Fairy Garden

Raffle winners (drawn every half hour)

Sea Story by Rosalita’s Puppets in the Community Center auditorium
Performance by the Chair City Pipers

Lancaster Garden Club Tutorial: Fall Bulb Planting

Grand prize raffle winners drawn

All afternoon on the Town Green:

Multiple prize raffle
Grand Prizes: Amazon Kindle or Barnes and Noble
Nook; Thayer Textile Brigade Quilt

TML 150™ Memorabilia
Sign the Library’s birthday banner

Face Painting
Two locations

Civil War Redactors:
Thayer Textile Brigade

Quilting activities and Civil War reproduction quilt raffle
Show and Tell

Artillery Private of 10™ Massachusetts Battery

Bouncing tent
Historical Commission
Completing the Green project

Lancaster Garden Club
Gardening advice and membership information

Friends of the Thayer Memorial Library
DVD sales and membership information



