Thayer Memorial Library 150th Birthday Party

Schedule of Events

1:30	Emily Rose, Chairman, Board of Library Trustees Elm tree dedication: Steve Piazza, 150 th Anniversary Committee
2:00	Joseph Mulé, Library Director Birthday rocket, cake and ice cream
2:15	Performance by the Unitonians: American music through the ages
2:30	Lancaster Garden Club Kids' Workshop: Make a Fairy Garden
2:45	Raffle winners (drawn every half hour)
3:00	Sea Story by Rosalita's Puppets in the Community Center auditorium
3:50	Performance by the Chair City Pipers
4:00	Lancaster Garden Club Tutorial: Fall Bulb Planting
4:45	Grand prize raffle winners drawn

All afternoon on the Town Green:

Multiple prize raffle Grand Prizes: Amazon Kindle or Barnes and Noble Nook; Thayer Textile Brigade Quilt

TML 150th Memorabilia

Sign the Library's birthday banner

Face Painting Two locations

Civil War Redactors:

Thayer Textile Brigade

Quilting activities and Civil War reproduction quilt raffle

Show and Tell

Artillery Private of 10th Massachusetts Battery

Bouncing tent

Historical Commission Completing the Green project

Lancaster Garden Club
Gardening advice and membership information

Friends of the Thayer Memorial Library DVD sales and membership information